

IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11824/2003

(From the final judgement and order dated 12/05/2003 in RSA No.
1782/2003 of HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

WAISAKHA SINGH

Petitioner

(s)

VERSUS

TEJA SINGH & ORS.

Respondent

(s)

With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to submit
additional document(s) and prayer for interim relief and office
report)

(For final disposal)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 424 of 2003 In SLP(C) 11824/2003

(With exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 10/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

